Joey Kilburn

Lacey Phillips
Constanace Blane

Lucinda Eversman
Michelle Porter
Lacey Phillips
Constance Blane
Constance Blane
Lacey Phillips

Lucinda Eversman

Constance Blane

Constance Blane

Amie Chaney

Constance Blane

Lacey Phillips

OUT OF DISTRICT ADMINISTRATIVE TRAVEL

NOVEMBER 19, 2019

DPP Regional Meetings 2019-2020

BG Independent
Bowling Green, KY

Goodwill Drop Off
Bowling Green, KY

Victory Over Violence
Northern KY Conv. Ctr

Covington, KY

Jostens Renaissance

Backpack Conference
Calvary Baptist Church

Bowling Green, KY

Back to School Bash
Wal Mart
Bowling Green, KY

GRREC
Bowling Green, KY

Back to School Bash
Wal Mart
Bowling Green, KY

Foster Care Review
Louisville, KY

07/02/19

07/14-17

07/20-23

07/25

07/30

07/30

07/31

08/02

0001029-0580

1002104-0580-129F
0302104

0452104-0580-129F
0580/HS YSC
1002104-0580-129F
0302104

0302104
1002104-0580-129F
0452104-0580-129E

0302104

0302104

0001030-0580

0302104

1002104-0580-129F



Constance Blane
Michelle Porter

Constance Blane
Lacey Phillips
Constance Blane
Michelle Porter
Lacey Phillips
Constance Blane
Lacey Phillips

Whittney Maxwell

Craig Delk

Kate Rash
Gayla McCoy
Denisha Kirby

Diane Cary

Jessica Lester

Alissa Williams

Melanie Abney

Jennifer Emberton

FRYSC Regional Meeting

Logan Co. Extension Office

Russellville, KY

Standards & Indicators Trn

Glasgow, KY

KY ASAP program
Logan Co. Health Dept
Russellville, KY

KY Fatherhood Summit
Lexington Gateway
Lexington, KY

DoSE Meeting
Glasgow, KY

KAPT Regional Mtg
GRREC
Bowling Green, KY

Regional SLP workshop
Knicely Conf Center
Bowling Green, KY

Autism Training
SKYCTC
Franklin, KY

KWC - College Visit
Owensboro, KY

Sysco Food Show
Bowling Green, KY

KPREP Bias Review Mtg
Louisville Marriott East
Louisville, KY

08/29

09/12

09/13

09/26-27

10/15

10/17

10/17

10/18

10/21

10/22

10/22-23

0302104
0580/HS YSC

0302104
1002104-0580-129F

0302104
0580-HS YSC
1002104-0580-129F

0302104
1002104-0580-129F

SpEd

901-1091-0580

SpEd

PK
3373 PK

No Charge

0402147-0580-348F

No charge



Gayla McCoy
Denisha Kirby

Robin Wyatt

Jessica Link

Stacy Vaughn
Kim Whitney
Krista Jackson

Daniel King
Jessica Link

Krista Jackson
Scot Perdue

Jane Rahm

Craig Delk

Pam Shaffer

Lacey Phillips

Robin Clark

Mary Beth Schlosser

Sheena Searcy
Bryan Jones

Lacey Phillips

Tim Schlosser

Assistive Tech. Traning
Bowling Green, KY

Advance KY AP Lit Fall Forum

Marriott Griffin Gate
Lexington, KY

Scott Trimble Assessment
Louisville, KY

3" District Beta
Bowling Green, KY

KY Digital Citizenship Mtg
GRREC
Bowling Green, KY

State XC Meet
Lexington, KY

KAPT Fall Conference
Lexington, KY

Region 2 meeting
Owensboro, KY

KYA
Louisville/Frankfort, KY

FBLA Region2 Fall Conf
Bowling Green, KY

Fall Institute
Lexington, KY

KASA Supt. Training
Frankfort, KY

10/23

10/25-26

10/27-29

10/29

11/01

11/01

11/4-5

11/07

11/07-09

11/08

11/12-15

11/13

SpEd

SIG

OOPD

Beta

PD

No charge

901-1091-0580

1002104-0580-129F

No charge

0402147-0580-348F

1002104-0580-129F

0011075-0580



Trevor Sanders
Shelby Franklin

Robin Hollingsworth

Whittney Maxwell

Joey Kilburn

Mary Beth Schlosser

Jennifer Emberton

Allie Meador

Melita Joiner

Ruth Britt

Joey Kilburn

Scot Perdue

IEP Development and
Progress Monitoring
Bowling Green, KY

CE Director Fall inst.
Lexington, KY

GRREC School Law
Bowling Green, KY

DPP Law Conference
Bowling Green, KY

STLP Regional Comp
Bowling Green, KY

Innovation Zone
Glasgow, KY

Human Trafficking workshop

Bowling Green, KY

Infinite Campus Interchange

Louisville, KY

ISTE National Tech. Conf

Anaheim, CA

11/14-15

11/12-15

11/14

11/14

11/21

11/22

12/09

12/11-13

SpEd

110F

SpEd

0001029-0580

No Charge

0402147-0580-348F

0001030-0580

0001029-0580

06/28-07-01 KETS 162F



